PSP Detailed Report

Federal Motor Carrier Safety Administration

																					_
Driver Information																					
Last Name				First Name				Li	License #							State					
MELO WILL					WILLIAM JOSE			C	C355930624610							FL					
CEDENOMELO WILLIAM						C355930624610							FL								
CEDENO WILLIAM JO.					LIAM JOSE (C	C355930624610							FL					
Crash Activity																					
Crash Summary (Crashes listed represent a driver's involvement in FMCSA-reportable crashes, without any determination as to responsibility.)																					
# of Crashes:					# of Crashes with Fataliti			alities	s: ₀			# of Crashes with			with Ir	njuries: 0		# of Towaways:		1	
# Not preventable:				0		# of Fata	alities	lities: 0			# of In			ijuries: 0	0 # of Hazma		# of Hazmat Re	Releases:			
Crash Details (Crashes listed represent a driver's involvement in FMCSA-reportable crashes, without any determination as to responsibility.)																					
			-				<u> </u>								•						_
	Date	DOT#	Carri	er Name			Driver Name		Driver Lic		Stat	e	Driver DOE	Б Крі эі		Report Number		Location	# Fatalities	# of Injuri	es
1	02/01/2024	3046247	ZUBA LO	GISTI	GISTICS LLC		CEDENO, WILLIAM	С	355930	624610	FL	T	12/21/1962		IN	IN090444313	33	SR 67	0	0	
					Ins	pec	ction Activity (3 year	r his	tory f	rom MC	MIS	sna	pshot da	ate)							
Insp	ection Sumr	nary																			
Driver Summary							,	Vehic	ehicle Summary						Hazmat Summary						
Driver Inspections: 4					4	Vehicle Inspections:					2 Hazmat Ins			nspections					C		
Driver Out-of-service Inspections:					2	Vehicle Out-of-service Inspections:					2	Hazmat Out-of-service Inspections:					(
Driver Out-of-service Rate:				5	50%	Vehicle Out-of-service Rate:						100% I	Hazmat Out-of-service Rate:					0%			

Report executed at: 12/21/2024 3:11:34 PM

MCMIS snapshot date: 11/29/2024

This document contains sensitive information. Improper handling of this information can negatively affect individuals. Handle and secure this information appropriately to prevent inadvertent disclosure by keeping the document under the control of authorized persons. Properly dispose of this document when no longer required.

Inspection Details														
Carrier Info				Driver Info					Inspection Info					
	Date	DOT#	Carrier Name	Driver Name Driver Lic		State	Driver DOB	Rpt St	Report Number	Hazmat Insp	Insp Level	# of Viol		
1	02/06/2024	3046247	ZUBA LOGISTICS LLC	CEDENO MELO, WILLIAM	C355930624610	FL	12/21/1962	MD 2319003302		N	2	4		
	Driver Vi	olation:	392.2 Misce	ellaneous Traffic Law Violation		NON-0	oos	os						
	Driver Vi	olation:	395.8(a)(1) No re	cord of duty status when one is required (ELD Not Required) OOS										
Vehicle Violation: 393.75(a) Flat ti				re or fabric exposed OOS										
	Vehicle Violation: 392.2 Whee			I (Mud) Flaps missing or defective NON-OOS										
2	08/20/2024	3809413	DAJ TRANSPORT LLC	CEDENO MELO, WILLIAM	C355930624610	FL	12/21/1962	CA	NC4I004680	N	2	3		
	Driver Vi	olation:		False Record of Duty Status - Improper use of Personal Conveyance Exception OOS										
	Vehicle Violation: 396.5(b) Hubs - oil and/or Grease Leaking from hub - outer wheel OOS													
	Vehicle Violation: 392.2 Dimension Violation (Width / Height / Length) NON-OOS													
3	09/06/2024	3809413	DAJ TRANSPORT LLC	CEDENO MELO, WILLIAM	C355930624610	FL	12/21/1962	ОН	0536000046	N	3	1		
Driver Violation: 391.11(b)(2) Driver cannot read or speak the English language sufficiently to respond to official inquiries NON-OOS														
4	10/10/2024	3809413	DAJ TRANSPORT LLC	CEDENO MELO, WILLIAM	C355930624610	FL	12/21/1962	NY	SPG3030038	N	3	0		

Violation Summary

Violation #	Description	# of Violations	# of Out-of-service Violations
392.2	Miscellaneous Traffic Law Violation	3	0
395.8(a)(1)	No record of duty status when one is required (ELD Not Required)	1	1
393.75(a)	Flat tire or fabric exposed	1	1
395.8(e)(1)	False Record of Duty Status - Improper use of Personal Conveyance Exception	1	1
396.5(b)	Hubs - oil and/or Grease Leaking from hub - outer wheel	1	1
391.11(b)(2)	Driver cannot read or speak the English language sufficiently to respond to official inquiries	1	0

The summary counts and rates only include violations that were attributable to MELO, WILLIAM JOSE.

Report executed at: 12/21/2024 3:11:34 PM

MCMIS snapshot date: 11/29/2024

This document contains sensitive information. Improper handling of this information can negatively affect individuals. Handle and secure this information appropriately to prevent inadvertent disclosure by keeping the document under the control of authorized persons. Properly dispose of this document when no longer required.